
Chesterfield Parks, Recreation, and Arts

2016 COED  

Monday Night League

Field Status Hotline – (636) 537-4770, updated daily @ 3pm

League Supervisor -Ethan Collier 636-812-9524 ecollier@chesterfield.mo.us

https://www.chesterfield.mo.us/adult-softball.html

1 Ki100 Justin 314-704-7626 4 Beer Nuts and Eye Candy     Tim 636-219-3349

2 Mugs & Jugs Stacee 314-566-4144 5 Help Wanted Erin 314-402-8115
3 Research & Destroy 2.0 Steven 618-660-8542

                 Monday, August 1                      Monday, August 8                 Monday, August 15

6:30pm 2 vs. 5 Field C1 6:30pm 5 vs. 4 Field C1 6:30pm 5 vs. 3 Field C1

7:30pm 3 vs. 1 Field C1 7:30pm 1 vs. 5 Field C1 7:30pm 2 vs. 5 Field C1

8:30pm 5 vs. 3 Field C1 8:30pm 2 vs. 1 Field C1 8:30pm 4 vs. 1 Field C1

6:30pm 1 vs. 4 Field C4 6:30pm 3 vs. 2 Field C4 6:30pm 1 vs. 2 Field C4

7:30pm 4 vs. 2   Field C4 7:30pm 4 vs. 3 Field C4 7:30pm 3 vs. 4 Field C4

Rain Out

                 Monday, August 22                    Monday, August 29              Monday, September 5

6:30pm 4 vs. 5 Field C1 6:30pm 2 vs. 1 Field C1

7:30pm 5 vs. 1 Field C1 7:30pm 1 vs. 4 Field C1 Labor Day

8:30pm 2 vs. 4 Field C1 8:30pm 3 vs. 5 Field C1 No Games

6:30pm 1 vs. 3 Field C4 6:30pm 4 vs. 3 Field C4

7:30pm 3 vs. 2 Field C4 7:30pm 5 vs. 2 Field C4

              Monday, September 12                Monday, September 19            Monday, September 26

6:30pm 5 vs. 4 Field C1 6:30pm 5 vs. 3 Field C1

7:30pm 4 vs. 2 Field C1 7:30pm 2 vs. 5 Field C1 PLAYOFFS

8:30pm 3 vs. 1 Field C1 8:30pm 4 vs. 1 Field C1 SCHEDULE TBD

6:30pm 2 vs. 3 Field C4 6:30pm 1 vs. 2 Field C4

7:30pm 1 vs. 5 Field C4 7:30pm 3 vs. 4 Field C4

Make up games from 8/15

           Monday, October 3

PLAYOFFS

SCHEDULE TBD

** NO GAMES LABOR DAY (MONDAY,SEPTEMBER 5)

**Standings and schedule changes can be found on the adult softball webpage

https://www.chesterfield.mo.us/adult-softball.html


4 Beer Nuts and Eye Candy     Tim 636-219-3349

Erin 314-402-8115


